
 

MY-1039 

Drawer Module  

Illustrated Parts Manual 

ES9465 / ES9475 MFP 

john.kurko
Typewritten Text
060214A



CONTENTS
FEED-ASY....................................................................................................................1
DRAWER-ASY..............................................................................................................2
ROL-KIT......................................................................................................................10



1

MY-1039 SEPTEMBER 2013FEED-ASY

1

2

2
31

10
32

7

10

2
2

20 21

18

11

13

12

9

15

16

17

11

142

5
23

30

25
26

26

27

28

8

4

10

3
24

22

29

6

33

34

35



No. Unit Name Part Number Description Remarks Reference 
1 FEED-ASY   FRAME-FEED-H21X_H  6LJ56273000 
2 FEED-ASY 45729639 S/TPS/FHEXM/R-3X8-ZU3  X0-02420000 
3 FEED-ASY   GUIDE-FEED-UP-F-H21X_H  6LJ56263000 
4 FEED-ASY   ACTR-EMPTY-CST-H2X_H  6LJ56248000 
5 FEED-ASY   ARM-PICK-H21X_H  6LJ56275000 
6 FEED-ASY   SPG-C-PU-H21X_H  6LJ56268000 
7 FEED-ASY   ASYS-STAY-FEED-H21X_H  6LJ56262000 
8 FEED-ASY   ASYS-SFT-ROL-FEED-H21X_H  6LJ56276000 
9 FEED-ASY   LEVER-PU-LINK-H21X_H  6LJ56250000 
10 FEED-ASY 45729579 RR/E-5-SS  X0-00966000 
11 FEED-ASY 45729577 RR/E-3-SS  X0-00964000 
12 FEED-ASY   SCREW-M3X8-3.2-P  6LH05511000 
13 FEED-ASY   SLIDER-SPT-H21X_H  6LJ56266000 
14 FEED-ASY   HOLDER-SPE-SPT-H21X_H  6LJ56247000 
15 FEED-ASY   SPG-E-SPT-H21X_H  6LJ56270000 
16 FEED-ASY   ARM-SFT-SPT-H21X_H  6LJ56249000 
17 FEED-ASY   RAIL-FEED-UNIT-L-H21X_H  6LJ56272000 
18 FEED-ASY   ASYS-SHAFT-ROL-SPT-H21X_H  6LJ56279000 
20 FEED-ASY   GUIDE-FEED-R-H21X_H  6LJ56264000 
21 FEED-ASY   GUIDE-SFT-SPT-H21X_H  6LJ56258000 
22 FEED-ASY   SPG-C-SLIDER-H21X_H  6LJ56271000 
23 FEED-ASY   ASYS-GEAR-5S30-6L  6LJ56239000 
24 FEED-ASY   BUSH-6X10X9F-POM  6LJ56246000 
25 FEED-ASY 45729563 CLUTCH-6-L  6LE69842000 
26 FEED-ASY 45689715 ASYS-ROLL-FEED-H21X_H  6LJ56242000 
27 FEED-ASY   GEAR-5S25-8  6LJ56244000 
28 FEED-ASY   GEAR-5S30-6  6LJ56245000 
29 FEED-ASY   TL-SEP-ORG-400  6LJ56289000 
30 FEED-ASY 45689716 ASYS-ROLL-SPT-H21X_H  6LJ56243000 
31 FEED-ASY   SPG-EARTH-FEED-UNIT  6LJ56267000 
32 FEED-ASY 45729558 BUSH-F6-GCB  6LA03977000 
33 FEED-ASY   MYLAR-BLIND-FEED-UNIT  6LJ66800000 
34 FEED-ASY   MYLAR-SPACE-FEED  6LJ56295000 
35 FEED-ASY   RUBBER-SPACE-FEED  6LJ56296000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This Illustrated Parts Manual is to be used for part identification. Part numbers for the most often used parts are listed. To obtain parts 
for items that do not list an associated part number contact Oki Data Technical Support at 866.654.1725 for specific 
part numbers and part ordering information 
 



2

MY-1039 SEPTEMBER 2013DRAWER-ASY

24

23

1

13

28

28

16

30

29

17

14

6

12

28

22

27

26 7

7

7

7

9
8

10

19

11

4

28

15

2

31

20

21

18

3

25

5

33

34

36

32

38



No. Unit Name Part Number Description Remarks Reference 
1 DRAWER-ASY   ASYS-TRAY-CST-H-H21X  6LJ56959000 
2 DRAWER-ASY   PUSHER-END-CST-F43X  6LJ08007000 
3 DRAWER-ASY   PUSHER-SIDE-CST-F43X  6LH05721000 
4 DRAWER-ASY   WALL-END-CST-H-H21X  6LJ56827000 
5 DRAWER-ASY   SPG-E-8R9XR9X29R5  6LJ56839000 
6 DRAWER-ASY 45729625 LVR-CST2-H-H21X_E_SHAFT  6LJ56925000 
7 DRAWER-ASY   ROLL-CST-H21X  6LJ56845000 
8 DRAWER-ASY   PLT-WALL-GEAR-G  6LJ46917000 
9 DRAWER-ASY 45729620 GEAR-10S18-8-TRAY  6LE53717000 
10 DRAWER-ASY   SPC-LVR-WALL-F  6LA56695000 
11 DRAWER-ASY   LEVER-LOCK-WALL-H21X  6LJ56802000 
12 DRAWER-ASY   SLIDE-WALL-F-H21X-H  6LJ56957000 
13 DRAWER-ASY   ASYS-SLIDE-WALL-R-H21X-H  6LJ56872000 
14 DRAWER-ASY   GEAR-DRV-TRAYUP-SFT-H21X  6LJ56832000 
15 DRAWER-ASY   CPG-TRAY-UP-H21X  6LJ56847000 
16 DRAWER-ASY   ASYS-PLATE-DRV-CST-H21X  6LJ56851000 
17 DRAWER-ASY   ASYS-LEVER-ELV-CST-F43X  6LH05746000 
18 DRAWER-ASY   SHAFT-ELV-CST-H21X  6LJ56910000 
19 DRAWER-ASY   WALL-STOP-H21X  6LJ56815000 
20 DRAWER-ASY   CHSH-CST-F47X  6LH51643000 
21 DRAWER-ASY   CUSH-CST-S  6LH05741000 
22 DRAWER-ASY   CST-H21X-SR  6LJ56938000 
23 DRAWER-ASY   HNDL-CST-H21X  6LJ56838000 
24 DRAWER-ASY   COVER-CST-H-H21X  6LJ56926000 
25 DRAWER-ASY   SHEET-CST-H21X  6LJ66823000 
26 DRAWER-ASY   WALL-LONGPAPER-F-H-H21X  6LJ56833000 
27 DRAWER-ASY   WALL-LONGPAPER-R-H-H21X  6LJ56834000 
28 DRAWER-ASY 45729589 S/TPP/FHEXM-3X8-NI  X0-02247000 
29 DRAWER-ASY 45729640 S/FHEXM-M4X8-NI  X0-02235000 
30 DRAWER-ASY 45729643 S/PAN/SWWP-M3X10-NI  X0-00094000 
31 DRAWER-ASY   SCREW-M3X8-3.2-P  6LH05511000 
32 DRAWER-ASY   LBL_P-SIZE-SRA3-H21X-N  6LJ56954000 
33A DRAWER-ASY   SIZE-CST-450-A4  6LH31900000 
33B DRAWER-ASY   SIZE-CST-450-LT  6LH31900100 
34 DRAWER-ASY   LBL_O-GUIDE-CST-MY1040-N  6LJ56952000 
36 DRAWER-ASY   SPG-F-TRAY-CST-H21Y  6LJ56943000 
38 DRAWER-ASY   LBL_P-SIZE-REF-H21X  6LJ56953000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This Illustrated Parts Manual is to be used for part identification. Part numbers for the most often used parts are listed. To obtain parts 
for items that do not list an associated part number contact Oki Data Technical Support at 866.654.1725 for specific 
part numbers and part ordering information 
 



10

MY-1039 SEPTEMBER 2013ROL-KIT

1



No. Unit Name Part Number Description Remarks Reference 
1 ROL-KIT 45735721 ROL-KIT-FC30  6LJ70383000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

This Illustrated Parts Manual is to be used for part identification. Part numbers for the most often used parts are listed. To obtain parts 
for items that do not list an associated part number contact Oki Data Technical Support at 866.654.1725 for specific 
part numbers and part ordering information 
 


	MY-1039 Illustrated Parts
	CONTENTS
	FEED-ASY
	DRAWER-ASY
	ROL-KIT



